
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/068992-2025 

Award

NET-0135 Student Planners (2025)

Northern Education Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-068992
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054530 (view related notices)
Published 28 October 2025, 2:05pm

Scope 

Reference

NET-0135

Description

Single supplier framework who can provide Student Planners including but not limited to
the items described in the procurement documents.

To view this notice, please click here: 

https://net.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=990183732

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/068992-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/068992-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-054530
https://net.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=990183732


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Penstripe (Pointer Group Ltd)

Contract value

£315,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

24 October 2025

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

27 October 2025

Standstill period

End: 6 November 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

10 November 2025

Contract dates (estimated)



Page 3 to 5

11 November 2025 to 9 November 2028

Possible extension to 9 November 2029

3 years, 11 months, 29 days

Description of possible extension:

1 x 12 months extension

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

22458000 - Bespoke printed matter

Information about tenders 

2 tenders received

2 tenders assessed in the final stage:

2 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

1 supplier unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)



Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Supplier 

Penstripe (Pointer Group Ltd)

Companies House: 08022088

Adwalton House, Bruntcliffe Avenue, Morley

Leeds

LS27 0LL

United Kingdom

Email: joe.pincott@pointergroup.co.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

mailto:joe.pincott@pointergroup.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Northern Education Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBWN-4731-QXYP

Talbot Street

Stockton-on-Tees

TS20 2AY

United Kingdom

Contact name: David Hart

Telephone: 01642612381

Email: procurement@northerneducationtrust.org

Region: UKC11 - Hartlepool and Stockton-on-Tees

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@northerneducationtrust.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Penstripe (Pointer Group Ltd)

	Contracting authority
	Northern Education Trust


		2026-02-22T22:16:27+0000
	TCPDF




